Ma 25.3

Ti 26.3

Ke 27.3

To 28.3

Pe 29.3

La 30.3

Seppdldn Lounaskeskus

Lounaslista vko 13

ma-pe klo 10.30-14.30

Herkkusienikeitto
Liha-perunalaatikko, Kinkkupasta

Hoystetyt broilerin reisipalat

Kukkakaalikeitto
Nakkikastike, Juusto-kasvismunavuoka

Sipuli-jauhelihapihvit

Nakkikeitto
Kebabkiusaus

Lime-kalaleikkeet

Hernekeitto & pannari

Pyttipannu

Kermaista kananpoikaa

Hyvdd Pddsidistd

Lohipyorykdt Lihamureketta

Punaviinihdrkda

Sis. Salaattibuffa, Leipd, Juoma, Kahvi/Tee, Jdlkiruoka

la klo 11.00-15.00
9,20
11,20

9,20
11,20

9,20
11,20

9,20
11,20

11,20



